
LEARN HOW CAREER SERVICES CAN HELP YOU START                       

“EXPLORING, DISCOVERING, AND CONNECTING!” 

Stop by the EAST LOBBY to learn more about Career Services                                                      

or to ask any type of career related questions on one of the days/times below. 

Wednesday, January 22 11:00 am - Noon 

Thursday, January 30 Noon - 1:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 4 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 5 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 12 Noon - 1:00 pm 

Thursday, March 5 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Monday, March 16 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 

Monday, March 30 11:00 am - Noon 

Thursday, April 2 11:00 am - Noon 

Monday, April 6 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 7 Noon - 1:00 pm 

Let us help you start to Explore, Discover, and Connect!                                                                     

Contact HACC Lancaster Career Services for more information.                                               

Main 221 - 717.358.2290 - careerlancaster@hacc.edu 


